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FHE RS

- HRERER

FHE RS T

EHAgRER

FHE RS AT

EHReRE

108/03/05  [EAZK
108/03/07  [&AZK

=Tk

N/
108/03/08 & AZK

GILEFIRIT

SR FAEEH

122822462046  &ERHMEHZE

122822462123  HLEE

122822462135 Sl (o FH 2

122822462147

(EEREEELIUN

AISCIEN

1228206k JERE A

o Al i

122822061016 —HriEREk

122823162104  HAWFEIEUTA

122823900003  {REFK

0.00 27,150.00
0.00 5,000.00
0.00 2,022.00
0.00 500.00
0.00 2,500.00
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108 4 03 HHERABRE ( AFEE )
12282  ZAEH ISR o0

359,764.
3860,914.
391,914.
393,936.
394,436.
396,936.

O >
=
O
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.00

.00

.00

.00
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.00
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.00
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00
00
00
00
00
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PRRASE et

H
Z:11=
108/03/13
108/03/14
108/03/18

108703722
108/03/27

RS

b AK
b AK
b AK
b AK
b AK
b AK

FHE RS AT

EHAERER

FHE RS T

EHAgRER

FHE RS AT

EFAERER

GILEFIRIT
12282 EILT LR AR Tl

¥ A FEAEEE
0.00 25,000.00
0.00 85,000.00
0.00 1,500.00
0.00 22.,000.00
0.00 30,190.00
0.00 2,500.00
122824500001  Ux[EILARTAEFE 4 E g ik
122824600008  &XZ¢figaR - HRKE

12282500
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108 4 03 HliEZABIRE ( AFEE )

BREH
396,936.00
421,936.00
506,936.00
508,436.00
530,436.00
560,626.00
563,126.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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GEz

NTA
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hva
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GDBM002
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228201 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080315 115011 ogo 25,949.00 55,000.00 OO OODOOO02
1080327 022132 ogo 17,618.00 37,382.00 080328261026
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() air=#817 0oo0o0o0000-0000

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228211 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
gpooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080304 100418 ogo 50,370.00 149,232.00 DO0OOOOO01
1080306 104909 oo 1,611.00 150,843.00 DO ODOOOO
1080307 102218 ooo 2,022.00 148,821.00
1080308 102731 ogo 81,423.00 230,244.00 DOOOOOO01
1080315 115012 ogo 1,402.00 231,646.00 DO OO O0OO02
1080318 010429 ooo 132,761.00 98,885.00 0101 110055822
1080318 010429 ogo 10,606.00 88,279.00 010 123578405
1080322 112619 ogo 511.00 88,790.00 OO OO D02
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228212 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
gpooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080304 100418 ogo 2,604.00 8,878.00 OO OOOL
1080308 102731 ogo 12,059.00 20,937.00 DODOOODOO1
1080315 022203 ooo 15,196.00 5,741.00 0101 040028470F
1080315 115012 ogo 607.00 6,348.00 DO OO OO02
1080322 112618 ogo 532.00 6,880.00 OO DO DOOO02
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228213 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
gpooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080304 100418 ogo 24,474.00 2447400 00000001
1080305 143141 ogo 48,447.00 72,921.00 DO 0O0O0O0O01
1080306 104805 ooo 1,627.00 74,548.00 DO OOOODO
1080306 105405 ogo 74,548.00 0.00
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[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LB SRR ROR A BT 5 H i3 EJ 2 H i 108/04/01
I & - 07:.07:19
HREEEZR = 11

TN - EEHTIERE T PR - SHEE

M 9% 11987012282015 =2t - A0 IR E R O R S EH

PERAEE 12282 i R 108 & 03 Hin

Rt . EJ0TT IR E R AR 0

X HIA A ] RS < e FAEEH GhERAH i i

108/03/04 11:21:29 1(#ED 67,720 67,720

108/03/05 14:31:58 1 (D) 125,961 193,681

108/03/06 10:16:20 1D 112 193,793

108/03/06 10:17:59 2 7) 193,793 0

¢ ,1» FItHBAEAG

35 EII Department

of Finance ,Taipel City Government



[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228214 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
gpooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080306 105152 ogo 3,312.00 1,656.00
1080315 115012 ogo 4,968.00 6,624.00 OO DO DOOO02
1080322 112618 ooo 2,904.00 9,528.00 O OOOOO02
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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551228215 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
gpooo 12282 gooo gbooooooooooo
ao 108/03/01 oo 108/03/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
1080304 100415 ogo 20,106.00 20,106.00 OOOOOOO1
1080304 155311 ogo 20,106.00 0.00
1080308 102731 ooo 78,378.00 78,378.00 OO ODOOO01
1080311 145914 ogo 78,378.00 0.00
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